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OUR TEAM

Sales Team
Kansas City & Principal             Steve Belgeri, CFSP                          913-486-8211     steve@cmafoodservice.com 
Kansas City                                   Steven Belgeri Jr., CPMR                 314-913-5523     sbelgeri@cmafoodservice.com
St. Louis & Corporate Chef      Michael Lepage                               314-366-4954      michael@cmafoodservice.com
Missouri and S. Illinois Melissa Catlin, CFSP         636-544-2403      melissa@cmafoodservice.com
Des Moines                                    Brian Peterson                                 515-981-9897       brian@cmafoodservice.com
Omaha   Connor McMannes         651-387-1370      connor@cmafoodservice.com

O�ce Team
O�ce Manager                           Sharon Huelsman                          913-897-2390      shuelsman@cmafoodservice.com
Marketing Manager                  Megan Belgeri                                 913-897-2390      marketing@cmafoodservice.com
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